
№ 1 女子  400m 個人メドレー 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.土居　夢奈     宇和中        中2 : .( )

 3.土居　莉子     椿中          中1 : .( )

 4.清家　美羽     県立松山西中  中1 : .( )

 5.水野　優那     新居浜南中    中1 : .( )

 6.森安　千夏     三島南中      中2 : .( )

 7.山口　紗羽     城東中        中2 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.成城　美和     松前中        中2 : .( )

 2.大石　晶夢     港南中        中1 : .( )

 3.窪田　理子     旭中          中1 : .( )

 4.奥本　日和     松山西中      中3 : .( )

 5.池内　有彩     津田中        中2 : .( )

 6.松下　楓佳     勝山中        中3 : .( )

 7.尾﨑　嘉音     県宇和島南中  中2 : .( )

 8.樋口　澪唯     城西中        中3 : .( )

№ 2 男子  400m 個人メドレー 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.松生　新司     宇和中        中3 : .( )

 3.内田明日翔     角野中        中3 : .( )

 4.渡邊　　駿     今治南中      中2 : .( )

 5.矢原　龍也     今治市立西中  中2 : .( )

 6.井上　叶登     県立松山西中  中2 : .( )

 7.窪田　光希     大洲北中      中3 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.藤本　大勢     県立松山西中  中3 : .( )

 2.泉　慎之介     八代中        中2 : .( )

 3.野田旺太郎     県立松山西中  中2 : .( )

 4.程野　裕介     愛宕中        中3 : .( )

 5.岡本　大翔     吉田中        中3 : .( )

 6.木下　悠生     北郷中        中3 : .( )

 7.町田　夏紀     新居浜南中    中2 : .( )

 8.大塚　一輝     愛光中        中3 : .( )

№ 3 女子   50m 自由形 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.三ツ井菜々子   新居浜西中    中3 : .( )

 3.二宮　彩奈     重信中        中3 : .( )

 4.中野　瑞菜     鴨川中        中2 : .( )

 5.菅原　愛菜     御荘中        中3 : .( )

 6.渡邊　心暖     大洲北中      中1 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.二宮　清香     保内中        中2 : .( )

 2.井上　紗羅     県宇和島南中  中3 : .( )

 3.堀江　美祐     広見中        中3 : .( )

 4.高山　茉優     吉田中        中2 : .( )

 5.釘宮　遥花     余土中        中1 : .( )

 6.豊田明歩実     港南中        中1 : .( )

 7.安部向日葵     西条東中      中2 : .( )

 8.山本　彩寧     日吉中        中3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.三野　朱音     県立松山西中  中1 : .( )

 2.秋山　莉子     県宇和島南中  中2 : .( )

 3.細川みなみ     雄新          中1 : .( )

 4.二神　麻央     椿中          中2 : .( )

 5.白方　彩恵     済美平成      中2 : .( )

 6.兵頭　凜和     城東中        中1 : .( )

 7.青木　春音     三島東中      中1 : .( )

 8.岡村　亜優     三津浜中      中3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 1.水田結依子     北郷中        中1 : .( )

 2.沼野佑未華     松山西中      中3 : .( )

 3.前田　唯菜     県宇和島南中  中2 : .( )

 4.中村　美心     明浜中        中3 : .( )

 5.戎　　真花     広見中        中2 : .( )

 6.西岡　泉美     松山東中      中1 : .( )

 7.坂本　蘭世     野村中        中2 : .( )

 8.矢狭　萌梨     城東中        中3 : .( )



№ 4 男子   50m 自由形 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.冨永　晃誠     宇和中        中3 : .( )

 4.江戸翠々翔     港南中        中3 : .( )

 5.大久保響義     吉田中        中2 : .( )

 6.島津　楓生     一本松中      中3 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.小野　拓巳     城西中        中3 : .( )

 2.山田　　陣     港南中        中3 : .( )

 3.溝口　稜茉     今治南中      中3 : .( )

 4.内田堅太郎     川之江北中    中3 : .( )

 5.宮内　翔正     小野中        中2 : .( )

 6.西岡　颯大     三津浜中      中1 : .( )

 7.木村　雪兎     県立今治東中  中3 : .( )

 8.山口　孝成     道後中        中3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.岡本　順成     川之江北中    中3 : .( )

 2.大西健士朗     県宇和島南中  中3 : .( )

 3.合田　壱星     岡田中        中3 : .( )

 4.重松　春輝     川内中        中3 : .( )

 5.桧垣　柊一     新居浜東中    中2 : .( )

 6.島田　　希     松山東中      中1 : .( )

 7.髙瀬　雄大     松山西中      中3 : .( )

 8.佐々木大弥     松山南中      中3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 1.黒野　裕馬     済美平成      中2 : .( )

 2.田坂　優成     道後中        中3 : .( )

 3.塩見　頼生     西条西中      中3 : .( )

 4.篠﨑　　翔     内子中        中3 : .( )

 5.大西　源太     北郷中        中3 : .( )

 6.菊池　真弥     八代中        中3 : .( )

 7.竹永　悠人     雄新          中2 : .( )

 8.相原　永翔     松前中        中3 : .( )

№ 5 女子  200m 自由形 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.曽根楓乃音     重信中        中1 : .( )

 4.小林みこと     今治市立西中  中2 : .( )

 5.中野　　琴     御荘中        中3 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.小西　麗愛     三瓶中        中2 : .( )

 2.浅木あすか     西条東中      中2 : .( )

 3.松本　梨音     松前中        中2 : .( )

 4.阿部　七海     北伊予中      中3 : .( )

 5.藤岡　　凛     愛大附属中    中2 : .( )

 6.髙橋　瑞季     雄新          中1 : .( )

 7.岩城　芽衣     大洲北中      中2 : .( )

 8.大河内葉月     今治市立西中  中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.宮内結衣子     県立松山西中  中2 : .( )

 2.山中　紗和     保内中        中2 : .( )

 3.神野　朱里     新居浜北中    中3 : .( )

 4.天川谷美宙     新居浜南中    中2 : .( )

 5.下田　天海     広見中        中2 : .( )

 6.石井　　和     愛宕中        中1 : .( )

 7.上甲　涼帆     雄新          中1 : .( )

 8.吉田　芽央     松前中        中3 : .( )

№ 6 男子  200m 自由形 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.西口凛太朗     御荘中        中1 : .( )

 4.谷口　駿成     宇和中        中2 : .( )

 5.進藤　璃樹     三島東中      中3 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )



№ 6 男子  200m 自由形 予選

２組 着順 時間

 1.石原　晴琉     近見中        中1 : .( )

 2.田中　文也     三間中        中2 : .( )

 3.浦川　　来     新居浜南中    中3 : .( )

 4.三河　瀬那     松山西中      中3 : .( )

 5.佐藤　　光     松山南中      中1 : .( )

 6.刈谷　凪人     吉田中        中2 : .( )

 7.内藤将大郎     岡田中        中1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.福本　歩夢     内子中        中2 : .( )

 2.佐々木健成     八代中        中3 : .( )

 3.山内　寛大     立花中        中2 : .( )

 4.立石　凌翔     三津浜中      中3 : .( )

 5.北原　大裕     重信中        中2 : .( )

 6.明日　孝允     愛大附属中    中3 : .( )

 7.島田　　希     松山東中      中1 : .( )

 8.廣田　琉可     新居浜東中    中3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 1.大石　陸斗     港南中        中3 : .( )

 2.金田　浩聖     新居浜西中    中1 : .( )

 3.向居　大晴     久米中        中3 : .( )

 4.窪田　　樹     旭中          中3 : .( )

 5.竹井　優雅     保内中        中3 : .( )

 6.名智　　馨     小野中        中2 : .( )

 7.浦崎　昂楽     城北中        中3 : .( )

 8.梶田　洸貴     松山北中      中2 : .( )

№ 7 女子  200m バタフライ 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.山口　紗羽     城東中        中2 : .( )

 3.山田　蒼依     松前中        中3 : .( )

 4.戎森かんな     県立松山西中  中2 : .( )

 5.藤田　麻未     吉田中        中1 : .( )

 6.阿部　柚月     北伊予中      中2 : .( )

 7.清水　麻那     今治市立西中  中2 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.西岡奈津樹     県立松山西中  中1 : .( )

 2.鳥取　実結     西条北中      中1 : .( )

 3.野木こころ     県立松山西中  中2 : .( )

 4.吉田　芽生     新居浜西中    中1 : .( )

 5.橋田　実和     愛光中        中1 : .( )

 6.上田　　凛     雄新          中1 : .( )

 7.中村　遙花     角野中        中3 : .( )

 8.松本　香鈴     大洲北中      中3 : .( )

№ 8 男子  200m バタフライ 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.大塚壮一朗     宇和中        中3 : .( )

 4.塩﨑　汰輝     新居浜南中    中3 : .( )

 5.吉原　圭悟     保内中        中3 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.山内　遥哉     新居浜南中    中1 : .( )

 3.木村　勇太     大西中        中3 : .( )

 4.藤田　颯斗     西条南中      中2 : .( )

 5.安藤　央起     新居浜南中    中2 : .( )

 6.大西　勇輝     桑原中        中3 : .( )

 7.八木　一真     明徳中        中1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.石﨑祐之進     県立松山西中  中3 : .( )

 2.石坂　剛也     朝倉中        中3 : .( )

 3.大加田　凌     津島中        中3 : .( )

 4.加藤　雄大     立花中        中2 : .( )

 5.鳥取　愛斗     西条北中      中3 : .( )

 6.東灘　空良     大瀬          中2 : .( )

 7.菊山　智己     桜井中        中3 : .( )

 8.内田　圭祐     川之江南中    中2 : .( )



№ 9 女子  200m 背泳ぎ 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.水野桃々菜     大洲北中      中3 : .( )

 4.井上　琴葉     宇和中        中2 : .( )

 5.松本　安奈     御荘中        中1 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.矢野　小桜     今治南中      中2 : .( )

 3.上野　琉依     垣生中        中1 : .( )

 4.大川　心暖     北伊予中      中1 : .( )

 5.太森　友菜     勝山中        中3 : .( )

 6.成城　美和     松前中        中2 : .( )

 7.山本　咲良     保内中        中3 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.松本　弓愛     松山西中      中2 : .( )

 2.河井　　萌     松山西中      中2 : .( )

 3.芝　　怜菜     雄新          中1 : .( )

 4.芝　　咲菜     雄新          中3 : .( )

 5.藤田　悠生     吉田中        中3 : .( )

 6.高内　七海     松山西中      中2 : .( )

 7.大西　美憂     桑原中        中2 : .( )

 8.内田　花埜     川之江北中    中2 : .( )

№ 10 男子  200m 背泳ぎ 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.菊池　大雅     三瓶中        中1 : .( )

 4.江戸翠々翔     港南中        中3 : .( )

 5.清水　順正     保内中        中3 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.山本　羅偉     御荘中        中3 : .( )

 2.山﨑　奏悠     川内中        中3 : .( )

 3.日淺琥太朗     済美平成      中1 : .( )

 4.安藤　陽輝     角野中        中2 : .( )

 5.矢野　晴輝     桜井中        中1 : .( )

 6.三宅　秀明     椿中          中1 : .( )

 7.田島煌大郎     城東中        中2 : .( )

 8.福岡　優汰     大洲北中      中3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.井上　叶登     県立松山西中  中2 : .( )

 2.山口　将貴     新居浜南中    中2 : .( )

 3.世良　智希     朝倉中        中3 : .( )

 4.窪田　雄斗     県立松山西中  中3 : .( )

 5.藤原　優斗     三島南中      中3 : .( )

 6.瀬戸　蒼陽     県立松山西中  中2 : .( )

 7.永野　隼翔     松山西中      中2 : .( )

 8.中戸　琉銀     北郷中        中2 : .( )

№ 11 女子  200m 平泳ぎ 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.宮本　涼華     御荘中        中1 : .( )

 4.長野　愛椛     川之江北中    中2 : .( )

 5.大塚　　茜     重信中        中1 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.荒木　美紅     雄新          中2 : .( )

 3.白石　桃子     松前中        中3 : .( )

 4.宇都宮未来     明浜中        中2 : .( )

 5.岡本　未来     吉田中        中1 : .( )

 6.宮中　彩希     三瓶中        中1 : .( )

 7.福本　唯芽     中萩中        中2 : .( )

 8.                : .( )



№ 11 女子  200m 平泳ぎ 予選

３組 着順 時間

 1.森田　真矢     日吉中        中1 : .( )

 2.菅　　百花     余土中        中2 : .( )

 3.山内　萌加     西条東中      中3 : .( )

 4.別府　彩羽     日吉中        中3 : .( )

 5.藤田　涼花     保内中        中3 : .( )

 6.中野　　優     済美平成      中2 : .( )

 7.井上日菜子     愛宕中        中1 : .( )

 8.上岡　由佳     内子中        中3 : .( )

№ 12 男子  200m 平泳ぎ 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.日野　康生     重信中        中2 : .( )

 4.寺尾　　大     川之江北中    中3 : .( )

 5.清水　瑛透     大洲北中      中2 : .( )

 6.稲住　瑠人     御荘中        中3 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.中島　詢人     松前中        中3 : .( )

 2.松浦　海翔     三津浜中      中1 : .( )

 3.羽田野颯太     県立松山西中  中2 : .( )

 4.池田　大晟     雄新          中2 : .( )

 5.泉　慎之介     八代中        中2 : .( )

 6.白石　健人     松山南中      中2 : .( )

 7.菅　煌之介     道後中        中2 : .( )

 8.大西　陽也     宇和中        中3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.長谷部和輝     北郷中        中3 : .( )

 2.田村想太郎     桜井中        中3 : .( )

 3.岡本　大翔     吉田中        中3 : .( )

 4.坂口　颯馬     県立松山西中  中3 : .( )

 5.山口　　空     新居浜南中    中3 : .( )

 6.菊山　翔太     今治南中      中3 : .( )

 7.眞矢大志朗     保内中        中3 : .( )

 8.武智　研吾     松山北中      中3 : .( )

№ 13 女子  400m リレー 予選

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )御荘中         : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )北郷中         : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )宇和中         : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )港南中         : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )愛大附属中     : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )大洲北中       : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )新居浜西中     : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )重信中         : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )吉田中         : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )日吉中         : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )県立松山西中   : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )雄新           : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )松山西中       : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )県宇和島南中   : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )保内中         : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )松前中         : . : .



№ 14 男子  400m リレー 予選

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )宇和中         : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )川之江北中     : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )県宇和島南中   : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )内子中         : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )川内中         : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )御荘中         : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )道後中         : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )雄新           : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )松山南中       : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )愛大附属中     : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )立花中         : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )新居浜南中     : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )今治南中       : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )勝山中         : . : .

３組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )吉田中         : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )北郷中         : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )松山西中       : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )県立松山西中   : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )八代中         : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )保内中         : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )港南中         : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )城北中         : . : .

№ 15 女子  400m 個人メドレー 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 16 男子  400m 個人メドレー 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )



№ 17 女子  800m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.宮中　七海     三瓶中        中2 : .( )

 4.平岡　真奈     愛大附属中    中3 : .( )

 5.小林みこと     今治市立西中  中2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.平林つかさ     港南中        中3 : .( )

 2.桑村　希海     雄新          中3 : .( )

 3.神野　桃花     川東中        中3 : .( )

 4.石川さくら     西条南中      中2 : .( )

 5.山本　彩実     桜井中        中2 : .( )

 6.若藤　文萌     吉田中        中3 : .( )

 7.樋口　澪唯     城西中        中3 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 18 男子 1500m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.植田　　睦     県立松山西中  中1 : .( )

 4.尾崎　頌真     今治市立西中  中3 : .( )

 5.赤松　　丞     吉田中        中2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.藤本　大勢     県立松山西中  中3 : .( )

 3.長野　　弘     日吉中        中2 : .( )

 4.髙岡　海斗     松山西中      中3 : .( )

 5.髙井健太郎     松山西中      中3 : .( )

 6.髙須賀壮太     県立松山西中  中3 : .( )

 7.雨宮　優太     新居浜南中    中2 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 19 女子   50m 自由形 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 20 男子   50m 自由形 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 21 女子  200m 自由形 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 22 男子  200m 自由形 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )



№ 23 女子  200m バタフライ 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 24 男子  200m バタフライ 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 25 女子  200m 背泳ぎ 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 26 男子  200m 背泳ぎ 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 27 女子  200m 平泳ぎ 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 28 男子  200m 平泳ぎ 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 29 女子  400m リレー 決勝

第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .



№ 30 男子  400m リレー 決勝

第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .



№ 31 女子  100m バタフライ 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.清水　麻那     今治市立西中  中2 : .( )

 2.兵頭　柚菜     保内中        中3 : .( )

 3.森安　千夏     三島南中      中2 : .( )

 4.中村　遙花     角野中        中3 : .( )

 5.山田　蒼依     松前中        中3 : .( )

 6.四塚　　湊     北郷中        中1 : .( )

 7.近平まるこ     御荘中        中1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.田坂　真唯     久米中        中1 : .( )

 2.達川　夕愛     雄新          中1 : .( )

 3.西岡奈津樹     県立松山西中  中1 : .( )

 4.堀江　美祐     広見中        中3 : .( )

 5.戎森かんな     県立松山西中  中2 : .( )

 6.鳥取　実結     西条北中      中1 : .( )

 7.藤田　麻未     吉田中        中1 : .( )

 8.松本　香鈴     大洲北中      中3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.野木こころ     県立松山西中  中2 : .( )

 2.吉田　芽生     新居浜西中    中1 : .( )

 3.細川みなみ     雄新          中1 : .( )

 4.橋田　実和     愛光中        中1 : .( )

 5.中村　美心     明浜中        中3 : .( )

 6.上田　　凛     雄新          中1 : .( )

 7.尾﨑　嘉音     県宇和島南中  中2 : .( )

 8.安部向日葵     西条東中      中2 : .( )

№ 32 男子  100m バタフライ 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.吉村　那輝     一本松中      中3 : .( )

 4.内藤将大郎     岡田中        中1 : .( )

 5.伊藤　遼人     重信中        中2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.刈谷　凪人     吉田中        中2 : .( )

 2.石﨑祐之進     県立松山西中  中3 : .( )

 3.小原　知也     保内中        中1 : .( )

 4.相馬　義隆     三津浜中      中2 : .( )

 5.菊池　　輝     八代中        中3 : .( )

 6.木村　勇太     大西中        中3 : .( )

 7.宮内　翔正     小野中        中2 : .( )

 8.山内　遥哉     新居浜南中    中1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.福田　英寿     中萩中        中1 : .( )

 2.田中　文也     三間中        中2 : .( )

 3.岡本　順成     川之江北中    中3 : .( )

 4.藤田　颯斗     西条南中      中2 : .( )

 5.安藤　央起     新居浜南中    中2 : .( )

 6.菊山　智己     桜井中        中3 : .( )

 7.大西　勇輝     桑原中        中3 : .( )

 8.山口　孝成     道後中        中3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 1.呉石　智哉     保内中        中3 : .( )

 2.東灘　空良     大瀬          中2 : .( )

 3.鳥取　愛斗     西条北中      中3 : .( )

 4.大加田　凌     津島中        中3 : .( )

 5.加藤　雄大     立花中        中2 : .( )

 6.石坂　剛也     朝倉中        中3 : .( )

 7.田坂　優成     道後中        中3 : .( )

 8.内田　圭祐     川之江南中    中2 : .( )

№ 33 女子  100m 自由形 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.濵本　野瑚     御荘中        中3 : .( )

 4.渡邊　心暖     大洲北中      中1 : .( )

 5.二宮　彩奈     重信中        中3 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )



№ 33 女子  100m 自由形 予選

２組 着順 時間

 1.中野　瑞菜     鴨川中        中2 : .( )

 2.廣瀬　真菜     日吉中        中1 : .( )

 3.豊田明歩実     港南中        中1 : .( )

 4.越智　桃乃     松山南二中    中2 : .( )

 5.高山　茉優     吉田中        中2 : .( )

 6.山本　　明     雄新          中3 : .( )

 7.釘宮　遥花     余土中        中1 : .( )

 8.浅木あすか     西条東中      中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.兵頭　凜和     城東中        中1 : .( )

 2.神野　朱里     新居浜北中    中3 : .( )

 3.坂本　蘭世     野村中        中2 : .( )

 4.石井　　和     愛宕中        中1 : .( )

 5.阿部　七海     北伊予中      中3 : .( )

 6.三野　朱音     県立松山西中  中1 : .( )

 7.青木　春音     三島東中      中1 : .( )

 8.藤岡　　凛     愛大附属中    中2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 1.沼野佑未華     松山西中      中3 : .( )

 2.天川谷美宙     新居浜南中    中2 : .( )

 3.西岡　泉美     松山東中      中1 : .( )

 4.前田　唯菜     県宇和島南中  中2 : .( )

 5.戎　　真花     広見中        中2 : .( )

 6.水田結依子     北郷中        中1 : .( )

 7.山本　彩寧     日吉中        中3 : .( )

 8.秋山　莉子     県宇和島南中  中2 : .( )

№ 34 男子  100m 自由形 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.冨永　晃誠     宇和中        中3 : .( )

 2.宮崎　良太     三島東中      中3 : .( )

 3.大西健士朗     県宇和島南中  中3 : .( )

 4.三河　瀬那     松山西中      中3 : .( )

 5.桧垣　柊一     新居浜東中    中2 : .( )

 6.木村　雪兎     県立今治東中  中3 : .( )

 7.髙瀬　雄大     松山西中      中3 : .( )

 8.小泉　颯人     御荘中        中2 : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.内田堅太郎     川之江北中    中3 : .( )

 2.溝口　稜茉     今治南中      中3 : .( )

 3.福本　歩夢     内子中        中2 : .( )

 4.黒野　裕馬     済美平成      中2 : .( )

 5.相原　永翔     松前中        中3 : .( )

 6.重松　春輝     川内中        中3 : .( )

 7.山田　　陣     港南中        中3 : .( )

 8.佐々木大弥     松山南中      中3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.明日　孝允     愛大附属中    中3 : .( )

 2.向居　大晴     久米中        中3 : .( )

 3.塩見　頼生     西条西中      中3 : .( )

 4.大西　源太     北郷中        中3 : .( )

 5.篠﨑　　翔     内子中        中3 : .( )

 6.菊池　真弥     八代中        中3 : .( )

 7.竹永　悠人     雄新          中2 : .( )

 8.梶田　洸貴     松山北中      中2 : .( )

№ 35 女子  100m 背泳ぎ 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.曽根楓乃音     重信中        中1 : .( )

 4.松本　安奈     御荘中        中1 : .( )

 5.佐々木美緒     明浜中        中1 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.岩城　芽衣     大洲北中      中2 : .( )

 2.山本　咲良     保内中        中3 : .( )

 3.太森　友菜     勝山中        中3 : .( )

 4.大川　心暖     北伊予中      中1 : .( )

 5.岡村　亜優     三津浜中      中3 : .( )

 6.上野　琉依     垣生中        中1 : .( )

 7.矢野　小桜     今治南中      中2 : .( )

 8.                : .( )



№ 35 女子  100m 背泳ぎ 予選

３組 着順 時間

 1.白方　彩恵     済美平成      中2 : .( )

 2.大西　美憂     桑原中        中2 : .( )

 3.桑村　希海     雄新          中3 : .( )

 4.芝　　咲菜     雄新          中3 : .( )

 5.芝　　怜菜     雄新          中1 : .( )

 6.藤田　悠生     吉田中        中3 : .( )

 7.河井　　萌     松山西中      中2 : .( )

 8.松本　弓愛     松山西中      中2 : .( )

№ 36 男子  100m 背泳ぎ 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.橋本　遙斗     宇和中        中2 : .( )

 4.古谷　優吏     保内中        中3 : .( )

 5.三宅　海士     西条南中      中1 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.山本　羅偉     御荘中        中3 : .( )

 2.小野　拓巳     城西中        中3 : .( )

 3.山﨑　奏悠     川内中        中3 : .( )

 4.中戸　琉銀     北郷中        中2 : .( )

 5.合田　壱星     岡田中        中3 : .( )

 6.田島煌大郎     城東中        中2 : .( )

 7.大野孝太郎     県立松山西中  中1 : .( )

 8.福岡　優汰     大洲北中      中3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.山口　将貴     新居浜南中    中2 : .( )

 2.長野　　弘     日吉中        中2 : .( )

 3.瀬戸　蒼陽     県立松山西中  中2 : .( )

 4.藤原　優斗     三島南中      中3 : .( )

 5.窪田　雄斗     県立松山西中  中3 : .( )

 6.世良　智希     朝倉中        中3 : .( )

 7.平野　　資     済美平成      中1 : .( )

 8.永野　隼翔     松山西中      中2 : .( )

№ 37 女子  100m 平泳ぎ 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.大塚　　茜     重信中        中1 : .( )

 4.長野　愛椛     川之江北中    中2 : .( )

 5.石塚　　梓     御荘中        中1 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.福本　唯芽     中萩中        中2 : .( )

 2.清家　美羽     県立松山西中  中1 : .( )

 3.上岡　由佳     内子中        中3 : .( )

 4.伊藤菜々海     大西中        中1 : .( )

 5.岡本　未来     吉田中        中1 : .( )

 6.白石　桃子     松前中        中3 : .( )

 7.宮中　彩希     三瓶中        中1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.二神　麻央     椿中          中2 : .( )

 2.中野　　優     済美平成      中2 : .( )

 3.山内　萌加     西条東中      中3 : .( )

 4.藤田　涼花     保内中        中3 : .( )

 5.別府　彩羽     日吉中        中3 : .( )

 6.菅　　百花     余土中        中2 : .( )

 7.井上日菜子     愛宕中        中1 : .( )

 8.宇都宮未来     明浜中        中2 : .( )

№ 38 男子  100m 平泳ぎ 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.越智　　渉     東予東中      中2 : .( )

 3.細谷　孝正     宇和中        中2 : .( )

 4.寺尾　　大     川之江北中    中3 : .( )

 5.菅　煌之介     道後中        中2 : .( )

 6.日野　康生     重信中        中2 : .( )

 7.稲住　瑠人     御荘中        中3 : .( )

 8.                : .( )



№ 38 男子  100m 平泳ぎ 予選

２組 着順 時間

 1.清水　瑛透     大洲北中      中2 : .( )

 2.中島　詢人     松前中        中3 : .( )

 3.池田　大晟     雄新          中2 : .( )

 4.白石　健人     松山南中      中2 : .( )

 5.田村想太郎     桜井中        中3 : .( )

 6.坪内　聡典     勝山中        中2 : .( )

 7.本田　真基     内宮中        中3 : .( )

 8.石崎　蒼真     愛大附属中    中1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.眞矢大志朗     保内中        中3 : .( )

 2.武智　研吾     松山北中      中3 : .( )

 3.長谷部和輝     北郷中        中3 : .( )

 4.山口　　空     新居浜南中    中3 : .( )

 5.木下　悠生     北郷中        中3 : .( )

 6.浦崎　昂楽     城北中        中3 : .( )

 7.上杉　晃平     八代中        中3 : .( )

 8.羽田野颯太     県立松山西中  中2 : .( )

№ 39 女子  200m 個人メドレー 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.近平まるこ     御荘中        中1 : .( )

 4.四塚　　湊     北郷中        中1 : .( )

 5.森　　瑞稀     大洲北中      中1 : .( )

 6.越智ほのか     中萩中        中3 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.長井　　心     県立松山西中  中2 : .( )

 2.小西　麗愛     三瓶中        中2 : .( )

 3.窪田　理子     旭中          中1 : .( )

 4.矢狭　萌梨     城東中        中3 : .( )

 5.大石　晶夢     港南中        中1 : .( )

 6.二宮　清香     保内中        中2 : .( )

 7.土居　莉子     椿中          中1 : .( )

 8.山本　　明     雄新          中3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.田坂　真唯     久米中        中1 : .( )

 2.内田　花埜     川之江北中    中2 : .( )

 3.奥本　日和     松山西中      中3 : .( )

 4.高内　七海     松山西中      中2 : .( )

 5.森田　真矢     日吉中        中1 : .( )

 6.達川　夕愛     雄新          中1 : .( )

 7.池内　有彩     津田中        中2 : .( )

 8.松下　楓佳     勝山中        中3 : .( )

№ 40 男子  200m 個人メドレー 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.小泉　颯人     御荘中        中2 : .( )

 4.越智　　渉     東予東中      中2 : .( )

 5.福岡　直汰     大洲北中      中1 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.渡邊　　駿     今治南中      中2 : .( )

 3.櫻井　理道     城東中        中1 : .( )

 4.後藤　伊織     新居浜南中    中3 : .( )

 5.西岡　颯大     三津浜中      中1 : .( )

 6.大西　陽也     宇和中        中3 : .( )

 7.内田明日翔     角野中        中3 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.松浦　海翔     三津浜中      中1 : .( )

 2.福田　英寿     中萩中        中1 : .( )

 3.平野　　資     済美平成      中1 : .( )

 4.中田　智大     三島東中      中1 : .( )

 5.佐藤　　光     松山南中      中1 : .( )

 6.大塚　一輝     愛光中        中3 : .( )

 7.坪内　聡典     勝山中        中2 : .( )

 8.小原　知也     保内中        中1 : .( )



№ 40 男子  200m 個人メドレー 予選

４組 着順 時間

 1.大石　陸斗     港南中        中3 : .( )

 2.町田　夏紀     新居浜南中    中2 : .( )

 3.程野　裕介     愛宕中        中3 : .( )

 4.坂口　颯馬     県立松山西中  中3 : .( )

 5.野田旺太郎     県立松山西中  中2 : .( )

 6.上杉　晃平     八代中        中3 : .( )

 7.菊山　翔太     今治南中      中3 : .( )

 8.廣田　琉可     新居浜東中    中3 : .( )

№ 41 女子  400m 自由形 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.田渕　七海     大洲北中      中3 : .( )

 4.大河内葉月     今治市立西中  中2 : .( )

 5.菅原　愛菜     御荘中        中3 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.松本　梨音     松前中        中2 : .( )

 3.荒木　美紅     雄新          中2 : .( )

 4.若藤　文萌     吉田中        中3 : .( )

 5.兵頭　佳乃     宇和中        中2 : .( )

 6.永井　沙耶     松山南中      中3 : .( )

 7.水野　優那     新居浜南中    中1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.上甲　涼帆     雄新          中1 : .( )

 2.神野　桃花     川東中        中3 : .( )

 3.石川さくら     西条南中      中2 : .( )

 4.山本　彩実     桜井中        中2 : .( )

 5.下田　天海     広見中        中2 : .( )

 6.吉田　芽央     松前中        中3 : .( )

 7.山中　紗和     保内中        中2 : .( )

 8.宮内結衣子     県立松山西中  中2 : .( )

№ 42 男子  400m 自由形 予選

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.宮田　航希     岡田中        中3 : .( )

 4.三宅　海士     西条南中      中1 : .( )

 5.森井　温大     川之江北中    中1 : .( )

 6.山本　　仁     御荘中        中1 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.谷口　駿成     宇和中        中2 : .( )

 2.尾崎　頌真     今治市立西中  中3 : .( )

 3.髙須賀壮太     県立松山西中  中3 : .( )

 4.山内　寛大     立花中        中2 : .( )

 5.北原　大裕     重信中        中2 : .( )

 6.浦川　　来     新居浜南中    中3 : .( )

 7.石原　晴琉     近見中        中1 : .( )

 8.井上　　成     県宇和島南中  中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.髙井健太郎     松山西中      中3 : .( )

 2.名智　　馨     小野中        中2 : .( )

 3.竹井　優雅     保内中        中3 : .( )

 4.髙岡　海斗     松山西中      中3 : .( )

 5.窪田　　樹     旭中          中3 : .( )

 6.金田　浩聖     新居浜西中    中1 : .( )

 7.立石　凌翔     三津浜中      中3 : .( )

 8.佐々木健成     八代中        中3 : .( )



№ 43 女子  400m メドレーリレー 予選

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )重信中         : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )大洲北中       : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )明浜中         : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )保内中         : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )港南中         : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )北郷中         : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )新居浜西中     : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )御荘中         : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )広見中         : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )県宇和島南中   : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )吉田中         : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )雄新           : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )松山西中       : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )日吉中         : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )県立松山西中   : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )松前中         : . : .

№ 44 男子  400m メドレーリレー 予選

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )御荘中         : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )川内中         : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )港南中         : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )雄新           : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )愛大附属中     : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )内子中         : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )宇和中         : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )城北中         : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )今治南中       : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )道後中         : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )済美平成       : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )松山南中       : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )吉田中         : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )立花中         : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )川之江北中     : . : .



№ 44 男子  400m メドレーリレー 予選

３組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )三津浜中       : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )松山西中       : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )北郷中         : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )県立松山西中   : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )八代中         : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )保内中         : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )新居浜南中     : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )桜井中         : . : .

№ 45 女子  100m バタフライ 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 46 男子  100m バタフライ 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 47 女子  100m 自由形 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 48 男子  100m 自由形 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 49 女子  100m 背泳ぎ 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 50 男子  100m 背泳ぎ 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )



№ 51 女子  100m 平泳ぎ 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 52 男子  100m 平泳ぎ 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 53 女子  200m 個人メドレー 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 54 男子  200m 個人メドレー 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 55 女子  400m 自由形 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 56 男子  400m 自由形 決勝

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 57 女子  400m メドレーリレー 決勝

第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .



№ 58 男子  400m メドレーリレー 決勝

第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .


